
HI Rollers Spring 202420/06/2024    Week 21 of 21 Page 1

Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 GT 100 47 436 4 28014
2 Left & Right 89 58 404 28 27506
3 Whipping Boys 74 73 425 11 27444
4 Slapping Pints 74 73 396 34 27348

5 GAMBY 69 78 401 31 26898
6 Dolls With Balls 64 83 368 57 26329
7 Senior Staff 56 91 397 34 25890
8 Craic Bandits 55 92 410 23 25866

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Whipping Boys 427 468 434 1329 5 <---> Senior Staff 432 408 424 1264 2
3-4 Left & Right 421 415 441 1277 2 <---> GAMBY 493 473 356 1322 5
5-6 G T 435 458 436 1329 7 <---> Craic Bandits 421 417 394 1232 0
7-8 Slapping Pints 498 427 383 1308 5 <---> Dolls With Balls 425 405 468 1298 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Individual High Averages
Men 221.18 Taylor WILLIAMS 217.97 Colm CLOAKE 215.60 Alan BRIDE
Women 188.22 Aoife CHANDLER 180.50 Martina SHORTT 147.37 Leanne BYRNE

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 27 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Colm CLOAKE 773 Taylor WILLIAMS 312 Eoighain LEBIODA 794 Eoighain LEBIODA

290 Gareth WILLIAMS 727 Alan BRIDE 303 Alan MC DONNELL 776 Taylor WILLIAMS
289 Anthony BYRNE 725 Eoighain LEBIODA 300 Anthony BYRNE 776 Alan MC DONNELL
289 Eoighain LEBIODA 719 Keith O'REILLY 298 Gareth WILLIAMS 752 Keith O'REILLY
289 Alan MC DONNELL 719 Alan MC DONNELL

Women 246 Aoife CHANDLER 606 Aoife CHANDLER 274 Aoife CHANDLER 704 Martina SHORTT
237 Martina SHORTT 593 Martina SHORTT 270 Martina SHORTT 696 Aoife CHANDLER
186 Leanne BYRNE 488 Leanne BYRNE 245 Leanne BYRNE 671 Leanne BYRNE

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Whipping Boys
1 Colm CLOAKE 13078 60 217 2
2 Keith O'REILLY 10613 51 208 9

27 Paul CHANDLER 3054 15 203 13

2 - Slapping Pints
3 Sean DEMPSEY 11960 60 199 16
4 Kieran SHORTT 10083 51 197 18

17 Dean FAGAN 626 3 bk188 25
18 Stephen DILLON 1940 9 215 4

3 - Craic Bandits
5 Joe CLANCY 4976 24 207 10
6 Anthony BYRNE 9787 48 203 13

26 Cian CLOAKE 2604 12 217 2
28 Chris SLOAN 3348 15 223 0

4 - GAMBY
7 Alan BRIDE 12936 60 215 4
8 Francesco PUZZUOLI 4477 24 186 27

30 Gareth SHANNON 4064 21 193 21
21 Paul GREEN 0 0 bk217 2

5 - GT
9 Gareth WILLIAMS 12287 57 215 4

10 Taylor WILLIAMS 12607 57 221 0

6 - Senior Staff
11 Mark DELANY 8035 42 191 23
12 Tom BYRNE 0 0 bk206 11
22 Alan MC DONNELL 10366 51 203 13
29 Eoin MC LOUGHLIN 1915 9 212 6

7 - Left & Right
13 Eoighain LEBIODA 9095 44 206 11
14 Gavin FOX 5164 26 198 17
23 Adam MARTIN 5958 31 192 22
24 Matthew KESTELL 3823 18 212 6

8 - Dolls With Balls
15 Martina SHORTT 9747 54 180 32
16 Aoife CHANDLER 5082 27 188 25
25 Leanne BYRNE 3979 27 147 58

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Chris SLOAN 3348 15 223 275 721 215215215215215215215215215 211211211211211211211211211 188188188188188188188188188 614
Taylor WILLIAMS 12607 57 221 279 773 a211 a211 a211 633
Colm CLOAKE 13078 60 217 290 716 219 234 235 688
Cian CLOAKE 2604 12 217 300 693 0
Alan BRIDE 12936 60 215 269 727 258 223 178 659
Gareth WILLIAMS 12287 57 215 290 716 220 243 221 684
Stephen DILLON 1940 9 215 268 685 0
Eoin MC LOUGHLIN 1915 9 212 258 653 0
Matthew KESTELL 3823 18 212 269 720 0
Dean FAGAN 626 3 bk188 234 626 0
Keith O'REILLY 10613 51 208 276 719 197 223 188 608
Joe CLANCY 4976 24 207 280 772 0
Eoighain LEBIODA 9095 44 206 289 725 210 191 401
Anthony BYRNE 9787 48 203 289 709 a193a193a193a193a193a193a193a193a193 a193a193a193a193a193a193a193a193a193 a193a193a193a193a193a193a193a193a193 579
Paul CHANDLER 3054 15 203 254 656 0
Alan MC DONNELL 10366 51 203 289 719 206 169 199 574
Sean DEMPSEY 11960 60 199 258 665 223 212 169 604
Gavin FOX 5164 26 198 279 747 184 225 409
Kieran SHORTT 10083 51 197 256 674 241 181 180 602
Gareth SHANNON 4064 21 193 242 616 0
Adam MARTIN 5958 31 192 247 677 192 177 369
Mark DELANY 8035 42 191 268 661 191 204 190 585
Francesco PUZZUOLI 4477 24 186 239 621 204 219 147 570
Tom BYRNE 0 0 bk206 0 0 0
Paul GREEN 0 0 bk217 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aoife CHANDLER 5082 27 188 246 606 a178 a178 a178 534
Martina SHORTT 9747 54 180 237 593 190 170 233 593
Leanne BYRNE 3979 27 147 186 488 0
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